
No. Name GENDER CL GC1 GC2 GC3 TOTAL PLACE

34 Mančiauskas, Justinas VYR D 21 24 23 68 1 22 M1

35 Mančiauskas, Żydrūnas VYR D 23 24 21 68 2 21

52 Klepeckas, Eividas VYR D 22 22 23 67 3

2 Azaravičius, Marius VYR D 20 21 24 65 4

23 Andriūnas, Laurynas VYR D 24 23 18 65 4

41 Olekaitė, Paulina MOT D 19 22 24 65 4

46 Sadauskas, Povilas VYR D 19 23 23 65 4

51 Šilanskas, Tomas VYR D 21 21 23 65 4

24 Milys, Dainius VYR D 17 24 23 64 9

36 Rinkevičius, Robertas VYR D 23 21 20 64 9

30 Galadij, Vitalij VYR D 20 24 19 63 11

44 Overlingienė, Žaneta MOT D 24 19 20 63 11

31 Verikas, Šarūnas VYR D 19 21 23 63 11

37 Kiškėnas, Kazimieras VYR D 21 20 21 62 14

3 Sakalauskas, Marius VYR D 16 19 23 58 15

6 Pėtelis, Romualdas VYR D 17 21 19 57 16

11 Trojanas, Vytautas VYR D 18 21 16 55 17

1 Markevičius, Egidijus VYR D 14 19 20 53 18

21 Počikovskis, Stanislavas VYR D 18 18 17 53 18

5 Pėtelis, Daumantas VYR D 14 21 17 52 1 M2

22 Bublis, Egidijus VYR D 16 21 14 51 2

27 Kozemiakin, Jevgenij VYR D 13 16 21 50 3 16

7 Roerbaek, Veronika MOT D 16 14 20 50 4 15

8 Trojanas, Rytis VYR D 17 17 15 49 5

10 Jurgelevičius, Mindaugas VYR D 13 19 16 48 6

49 Irchin, Sergej VYR D 18 13 17 48 6

39 Blaževičius, Vitoldas VYR D 17 12 18 47 8

20 Malinauskas, Matas VYR D 13 17 16 46 9

26 Šaukščius, Faustas VYR D 16 12 17 45 10

38 Pipynė, Egidijus VYR D 13 18 12 43 11

25 Baskas, Vilius VYR D 13 9 19 41 12

18 Padvaiskas, Eugenijus VYR D 16 11 13 40 13

14 Junda, Andrejus VYR D 13 11 15 39 14

12 Zabielienė, Akvilina MOT D 16 12 10 38 15

15 Ilgevič, Vitalij VYR D 11 11 16 38 15

29 Varna, Alfredas VYR D 10 7 15 32 17

19 Urbelis, Arūnas VYR D 10 10 8 28 18

40 Jermolajevas, Jevgenijus VYR D 9 8 11 28 18
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No. Name NAT CL GC1 GC2 GC3 TOTAL PLACE

32 Mančiauskas, Donatas VYR A 24 24 21 69 1

33 Juknevičius, Gintaras VYR A 22 22 24 68 2

34 Mančiauskas, Justinas VYR D 21 24 23 68 2

35 Mančiauskas, Żydrūnas VYR D 23 24 21 68 2

4 Rutkauskas, Donatas VYR C 20 23 24 67 5

42 Straševičius, Povilas VYR B 24 19 24 67 5

52 Klepeckas, Eividas VYR D 22 22 23 67 5

28 Pečiulis, Paulius VYR B 22 24 20 66 8

53 Vitas, Tauras VYR C 25 19 22 66 8

2 Azaravičius, Marius VYR D 20 21 24 65 10

23 Andriūnas, Laurynas VYR D 24 23 18 65 10

41 Olekaitė, Paulina MOT D 19 22 24 65 10

43 Baužė, Lina MOT C 20 22 23 65 10

46 Sadauskas, Povilas VYR D 19 23 23 65 10

51 Šilanskas, Tomas VYR D 21 21 23 65 10

13 Kovėra, Tomas VYR B 23 23 18 64 16

24 Milys, Dainius VYR D 17 24 23 64 16

36 Rinkevičius, Robertas VYR D 23 21 20 64 16

30 Galadij, Vitalij VYR D 20 24 19 63 19

31 Verikas, Šarūnas VYR D 19 21 23 63 19

44 Overlingienė, Žaneta MOT D 24 19 20 63 19

37 Kiškėnas, Kazimieras VYR D 21 20 21 62 22

3 Sakalauskas, Marius VYR D 16 19 23 58 23

6 Pėtelis, Romualdas VYR D 17 21 19 57 24

11 Trojanas, Vytautas VYR D 18 21 16 55 25

1 Markevičius, Egidijus VYR D 14 19 20 53 26

21 Počikovskis, Stanislavas VYR D 18 18 17 53 26

5 Pėtelis, Daumantas VYR D 14 21 17 52 28

22 Bublis, Egidijus VYR D 16 21 14 51 29

7 Roerbaek, Veronika MOT D 16 14 20 50 30

27 Kozemiakin, Jevgenij VYR D 13 16 21 50 30

8 Trojanas, Rytis VYR D 17 17 15 49 32

10 Jurgelevičius, Mindaugas VYR D 13 19 16 48 33

49 Irchin, Sergej VYR D 18 13 17 48 33

39 Blaževičius, Vitoldas VYR D 17 12 18 47 35

20 Malinauskas, Matas VYR D 13 17 16 46 36

26 Šaukščius, Faustas VYR D 16 12 17 45 37

45 Bauža, Vytautas VYR C 12 14 19 45 37

38 Pipynė, Egidijus VYR D 13 18 12 43 39

25 Baskas, Vilius VYR D 13 9 19 41 40

18 Padvaiskas, Eugenijus VYR D 16 11 13 40 41

14 Junda, Andrejus VYR D 13 11 15 39 42

12 Zabielienė, Akvilina MOT D 16 12 10 38 43

15 Ilgevič, Vitalij VYR D 11 11 16 38 43
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29 Varna, Alfredas VYR D 10 7 15 32 45

19 Urbelis, Arūnas VYR D 10 10 8 28 46

40 Jermolajevas, Jevgenijus VYR D 9 8 11 28 46



No. Name NAT CL GC1 GC2 GC3 TOTAL PLACE

32 Mančiauskas, Donatas VYR A 24 24 21 69 1

33 Juknevičius, Gintaras VYR A 22 22 24 68 2

4 Rutkauskas, Donatas VYR C 20 23 24 67 3

42 Straševičius, Povilas VYR B 24 19 24 67 3

28 Pečiulis, Paulius VYR B 22 24 20 66 5

53 Vitas, Tauras VYR C 25 19 22 66 5

43 Baužė, Lina MOT C 20 22 23 65 7

13 Kovėra, Tomas VYR B 23 23 18 64 8

45 Bauža, Vytautas VYR C 12 14 19 45 9
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